
 
ASSAM PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Jawaharnagar, Khanapara, Guwahati-781 022 
 

No. 60 PSC/E-5/2016-17                                                           Dated Guwahati the  20th  August, 2016 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
In partial modification of this office Notification No.48PSC/E-5/2016-17, Dated Guwahati the  

11th August, 2016, the Assam Public Service Commission hereby reschedules the Programme for holding the 
C.C(Main) Exam,2015 as per Re-scheduled Programme as given below.  

 
Re-Scheduled Programme for Combined Competitive (Main) Examination, 2015 

Sl. No Date & Day Time Subject(S) 

1. 16/09/2016 
(Friday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON 
 

1. Agriculture(Paper-I) 
2. A.H.& Veterinary Science. (Paper-I) 
3. Chemical Engg. (Paper-I) 
4. Civil Engg. (Paper-I) 
5. Computer Sc.(Paper-I) 
6. Electrical Engg. (Paper-I) 
7. Electronics (Paper-I) 
8. Mechanical Engg (Paper-I) 
9. Medical Science(Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM 

1. Agriculture(Paper-II) 
2. A.H.& Veterinary Science (Paper-II) 
3. Chemical Engg. (Paper-II) 
4. Civil Engg. (Paper-II) 
5. Computer Sc.(Paper-II) 
6. Electrical Engg. (Paper-II) 
7. Electronics (Paper-II) 
8. Mechanical Engg (Paper-II) 
9. Medical Science (Paper-II) 

2. 19/09/2016 
(Monday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON 
 

1. Chemistry (Paper-I) 
2. Economics(Paper-I) 
3. Geology(Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM 
1. Chemistry (Paper-II) 
2. Economics(Paper-II) 
3. Geology(Paper-II) 

3. 20/09/2016 
(Tuesday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON 
 

1. Physics(Paper-I) 
2. Philosophy (Paper-I) 
3. Psychology(Paper-I) 
4. Zoology (Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM 

1. Physics(Paper-II) 
2. Philosophy (Paper-II) 
3. Psychology(Paper-II) 
4. Zoology (Paper-II) 

4. 25/09/2016 
(Sunday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON 
 General Studies 

5. 29/09/2016 
(Thursday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON Education(Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM Education(Paper-II) 

6. 03/10/2016 
(Monday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON 

1. Anthropology (Paper-I) 
2. Botany(Paper-I) 
3. Commerce(Paper-I) 
4. Law (Paper-I) 
5. Mathematics (Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM 

1. Anthropology (Paper-II) 
2. Botany(Paper-II) 
3. Commerce(Paper-II) 
4. Law (Paper-II) 
5. Mathematics (Paper-II) 



2 
 

Sl. No Date & Day Time Subject(S) 

7. 06/10/2016 
(Thursday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON Sociology (Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM Sociology (Paper-II) 

8. 18/10/2016 
(Tuesday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON History(Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM History(Paper-II) 

9. 20/10/2016 
(Thursday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON 
 

1. Assamese (Paper-I) 
2. Bengali (Paper-I) 
3. Bodo (Paper-I) 
4. English (Paper-I) 
5. Hindi(Paper-I) 
6. Sanskrit (Paper-I) 
7. Arabic (Paper-I) 
8. Persian(Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM 

1. Assamese (Paper-II) 
2. Bengali (Paper-II) 
3. Bodo (Paper-II) 
4. English (Paper-II) 
5. Hindi(Paper-II) 
6. Sanskrit (Paper-II) 
7. Arabic (Paper-II) 
8. Persian(Paper-II) 

10. 23/10/2016 
(Sunday) 9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON General English 

11. 26/10/2016 
(Wednesday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON Political Science(Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM Political Science(Paper-II) 

12. 28/10/2016 
(Friday) 

9.00 A.M -12.00 NOON 1. Geography (Paper-I) 
2. Statistics (Paper-I) 

1.30 PM to 4.30 PM 1. Geography (Paper-II) 
2. Statistics (Paper-II) 

 
As such the candidates are directed to appear in the examination as per above Re-Scheduled 

Programme accordingly. 
The earlier Programme issued vide aforementioned Commission’s Notification may be treated as 

cancelled. 
The names of venue will be printed in the E-Admission Certificate which will be uploaded in the 

Commission’s website www.apsc.nic.in in due course. 
 
 

Sd/- 
(Dr. Babul Saharia, ACS) 

Principal Controller of Examinations, 
Assam Public Service Commission, 

Jawaharnagar, Khanapara, Guwahati-22 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


